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BRAHMAPUTRA VALLEY FERTLIZER CORPORATION LTD., NAMRUP
(A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

The following candidates have been selected in order of merit for recruitment as Management
Trainee against our advertisement No. Advt.No.HR/03/2015/01 on the basis of the written test held
on 30.08.2015 and subsequent Personal interview held from 02.11.2015 to 07.11.2015.
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Discipline: Chemical

Roll No.

5101-01080
4101-00956
1101-00016
5101-01037
5101-01126
5101-01027
4101-00848
©101-01099
5101-01170
1101-00212
5101-01008
5101-01167
2101-00607
5101-01035
5101-01071

Regd. No.

284346179848
284343063918
284346620083
284341001353
284342933309
284349804104
284347498317
284346844921
284340086504
284344026043
284346368062
284340927120
284349905443
284346506930
284340498869

IL. Discipline: Mechanical
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Roll. No.

5202-01439
5202-01458
2102-00940
1202-00084
5202-01364

Regd. No.

284350622746
284357143715
284354573473
284357186574
284359430848

IIL. Discipline: Electrical
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Roll. No.

1103-00077
5303-00928
3103-00694
1103-00043
1103-00181

Regd. No.

284365409018
284369167879
284362822066
284369261302
284368449218

Name

PARTHA PRATIM ADHIKARI
SAMIRAN BANERJEE
GULSHAN MAHESHWARI
RUNNITA RAJKHOWA
GOURAV CHATTERJEE
SAMRAT MAJHI -
BITOPAN SAIKIA -
ANSUMAN GOGOI -
SUMITRA GOHAIN -
MANISH GUPTA -

JITU DAS -
SHIVAJ MOUSUM BORAH -
AMIT LAL RAUT -

DHIREN BARO -
BHASKAR JYOTI PAWE -

Name

BITOPAN SARMA
JYOTISAI SAIKIA
SAURABH KUMAR
SHASHANK SINGH RAWAT
DEVRAJ SONOWAL -

Name

VIVEK ANAND VERMA
BEDANTA KUMAR BORAH
NARESH KUMAR NAYAK
UPENDRA KUMAR -
PAWAN KUMAR -

(8C) against reserved quota
(OBC-NCL) against reserved quota
(OBC-NCL) against reserved quota
(OBC-NCL) against reserved quota
(OBC-NCL) against reserved quota
(8C) against reserved quota
(OBC-NCL) against reserved quota
(SC) against reserved quota
(ST) against reserved quota
(ST) against reserved quota

(ST) against reserved quota

(OBC-NCL) against reserved quota
(SC) under reserved quota
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IV. Discipline: Instrumentation
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V. Discipline: Civil
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Roll. No.

3104-00821
1204-00490
5104-01053
5104-01062
1204-00326

5305-00137
5305-00120

Roll. No.

5107-00087
5107-00083
2107-00066
2107-00069
2107-00040
2107-00062

Reqd. No.

284376259187
284379368979
284371118851
284374145204
284370828743

Regd. No.

284387683229
284383207765

Discipline: Finance & Accounts

Regd. No.

284407095966
284402639380
284406227695
284403320742
284403239769
284401656812

Name

AKASH KUMAR KARN

AMIT KUMAR PANDEY
WRITU PALLAV BARUAH
UDAY JYOTI GOGOI -
PRAVEEN KUMAR DHAWAL-

Name

NILA MONI KAKATI -
MRINAL BHUYAN -

Name

DEEPAK DASH

KAUSTUV MONI GOSWAMI
SYED SAAMI AHSAN
SATYANANDA SAHOO
RAVI RAJ

MADHU MALA SONWANI

VIL Discipline: Personnel & Administration.
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Roll. No.

5306-00214 284417830732
5306-00145 284415050749

Regd. No.

VIIL. Discipline: Legal
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Roll. No.

5109-00024 284424673451

Please Note:

Regd. No.

Name

CHAYANIKA DAS
NIHARIKA BORA -

Name

SAILEN BURAGOHAIN

(OBC-NCL) against reserved quota
(SC) under reserved quota

against UR
(OBC-NCL) against reserved quota

(OBC-NCL) against reserved quota
(OBC-NCL) against reserved quota
(SC) against reserved quota

(8C) against reserved category

Appointment letters will be sent to the selected candidates in their correspondence address
through registered post/ E-mail IDs shortly. However, formats of the below mentioned

documents should be downloaded from our website for subm

filled in, as per instruction in the appointment letter.

ission at the time of joining, duly
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Attestation form ( five copies)

Medical Certificate form

Prescribed Format of Agreement - in Non-judicial stamped paper of ¥ 10/- (rupees
ten) only purchased in the name of trainee.

Prescribed format of Surety Bond — in Non- judicial stamped paper of ¥ 30/- (rupees
thirty) only purchased in the name of the surety.
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( Dr. Sud3p Bhar)
Chief Manager (HR)

(SUDEEP BHAR)
Chicf Manager (HR)
BVFCL, Namrup
Assam - 78667




